Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

December 8, 2014
6:30PM-8:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

Call meeting to order

Review Minutes

Upper Featherland Improvements-Update
Boarded Hockey Rink — Update

Cutting Lights — Update
Special Purpose Stabilization Fund
Permanent Building Comm. — Community Center
Davis Field — Update

-Davis Field Staff Meeting-N. McShea
-Timeline, Dates, Discussion
Haskell-Plan to Rest Some Areas

Park and Recreation Budgets/Financials

Adjournment

6:30PM

6:35PM

6:40PM

6:45PM

6:50PM

7:00PM

7:10PM

7:20PM

7:45PM

8:00PM

8:30PM



