## Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

## December 8, 2014 6:30PM-8:30 PM

## MEETING AGENDA

Call meeting to order	6:30PM
Review Minutes	6:35PM
Upper Featherland Improvements-Update	6:40PM
<ul> <li>Boarded Hockey Rink – Update</li> </ul>	6:45PM
<ul> <li>Cutting Lights – Update</li> </ul>	6:50PM
<ul> <li>Special Purpose Stabilization Fund</li> </ul>	7:00PM
• Permanent Building Comm. – Community Center	7:10PM
<ul> <li>Davis Field – Update</li> <li>-Davis Field Staff Meeting-N. McShea</li> <li>-Timeline, Dates, Discussion</li> </ul>	7:20PM
Haskell-Plan to Rest Some Areas	7:45PM
<ul> <li>Park and Recreation Budgets/Financials</li> </ul>	8:00PM
Adjournment	8:30PM